A4(210 X 297)
SPEC. NUMBER
PRODUCT GROUP
TFT-LCD
Rev.
2
ISSUE DATE
2017.03.03

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
2 3 4 5 6 7
Type designation
 No 1. Control Number
 No 2. Rank / Grade
 No 3. Line classification
 No 4. Year (10 : 2010, 11: 2011, …)
A4(210 X 297)
PAGE
REV ISSUE DATE PRODUCT GROUP
Rev. P2 Customer SPEC
 OF 33
2017.06.20
SPEC. NUMBER
SPEC. TITLE
NT116WHM-N42 V8.0 Product Specification Rev. P2
B2014-Q011-O (3/3)
26
  (2) High voltage caution label
  (3) Box label
序列号标注部分需打印, Contents:
1. NT116WHM-N42 V8.0        2. Q`ty：Module Q`ty in one box
3.    Box ID                                4. Packing Date
5.     客户端段物料号(客户端)---不打印
6.     FG-Code后四位
7.     供应商代码---不打印
Total Size:100×50mm
A4(210 X 297)
PAGE
REV ISSUE DATE PRODUCT GROUP
Rev. P2 Customer SPEC
 OF 33
2017.06.20
SPEC. NUMBER
SPEC. TITLE
NT116WHM-N42 V8.0 Product Specification Rev. P2
B2014-Q011-O (3/3)
27
14.0  PACKING INFORMATION
          15.1 Packing order
          15.2  Notes
 Box Dimension: 545mm×465mm×290mm
Package Quantity in one Box: 40pcs
 Total Weight: 16.1Kg
step1
step2
step3
-. Put Panels and EPE spacers into t
he  PET Tray
-. Put PET Trays into PE Bag
-. Put  PE bag and trays into inner
box ;then put the top EPE board
step4
-. 12ea Box/Pallet,   480ea MDL/Pallet
Inner Box
EPE Board
Paper corner
belts
PE Bag
A4(210 X 297)
PAGE
REV ISSUE DATE PRODUCT GROUP
Rev. P2 Customer SPEC
 OF 33
2017.06.20
SPEC. NUMBER
SPEC. TITLE
NT116WHM-N42 V8.0 Product Specification Rev. P2
B2014-Q011-O (3/3)
28
Figure 6. TFT-LCD Module Outline Dimension (Front View)
15.0  MECHANICAL OUTLINE DIMENSION
A4(210 X 297)